### Edgar Filing: Aircastle LTD - Form 4

Aircastle L	ГD									
Form 4										
January 27,	2014									
FORM	<b>14</b>						NGE G		OMB AP	PROVAL
	UNITED	STATES		RITIES A shington			ANGE CO	OMMISSION	OMB Number:	3235-0287
Check the check	agor								Expires:	January 31,
subject		MENT O	F CHAI			ICIA	L OWN	ERSHIP OF	Estimated a	2005 verage
Section				SECU	RITIES				burden hour	's per
Form 4 Form 5		report to	Section	16(a) of t	ha Sacuri	tion F	Tychongo	Act of 1934,	response	0.5
obligati	ons Section 17						-	1935 or Section		
may cor <i>See</i> Inst	itinue.						t of 1940			
1(b).	ruetion				1	2				
(Print or Type	Responses)									
	Address of Reporting NI CORP /FI	Person <sup>*</sup>		er Name <b>an</b>	<b>d</b> Ticker or	Tradi		5. Relationship of I Issuer	Reporting Pers	on(s) to
MAKUDE	NI CORF /FI		Symbol		AVD1		-	135001		
<u> </u>				tle LTD [	-			(Check	all applicable	)
(Last)	(First) (	Middle)		of Earliest 7	Transaction			V Director	<b>V</b> 1007	Oruman
4-2 OHTE	MACHI 1-CHOM	1E	(Month/	Day/Year) 2014			-	_X_ Director Officer (give ti	X10%	r (specify
			01/21/2	2011			t	pelow)	below)	
	(Street)			endment, D	-	ıl		5. Individual or Joi	nt/Group Filin	g(Check
			Filed(Mo	onth/Day/Yea	ar)		1	Applicable Line) Form filed by On	e Reporting Per	son
CHIYODA	-KU, TOKYO							_X_ Form filed by M		
100-8088,							I	Person		
(City)	(State)	(Zip)	Tab	ole I - Non-	Derivative	Secu	rities Acqui	ired, Disposed of,	or Beneficiall	y Owned
1.Title of	2. Transaction Date	2A. Deem	ed	3.	4. Securit	ies Ac	quired (A)	5. Amount of	6.	7. Nature of
Security	(Month/Day/Year)	Execution			omr Dispos	ed of (	(D)	Securities	Ownership	Indirect
(Instr. 3)		any (Month/Da	av/Year)	Code (Instr. 8)	(Instr. 3, 4	and t	5)	Beneficially Owned	Form: Direct (D)	Beneficial Ownership
		(infolicit/D)	uy, reur)	(1134.0)				Following	or Indirect	(Instr. 4)
						(A)		Reported	(I)	
						or		Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)	(Instr. 4)	
				Code V	Amount	(D)	Price \$			See
Common	01/24/2014			Р	30,000	А	» 18.7512	15,829,333	Ι	Footnote
Shares	0112112011				20,000	11	$\frac{(1)}{(1)}$	10,027,000	-	( <u>2</u> )

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

 Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

 (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

#### Edgar Filing: Aircastle LTD - Form 4

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transactic Code (Instr. 8)	5. ofNumber of Derivative Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4, and 5)		Date	Amou Under Secur	le and unt of rlying rities : 3 and 4)	8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	9. Nu Deriv Secu Bene Owna Follo Repo Trans (Instr
			Code V	(A) (D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares		

# **Reporting Owners**

Reporting Owner Name / Address     Director     10% Owner     Officer     Other       MARUBENI CORP /FI     4-2 OHTEMACHI 1-CHOME     X     X     X       CHIYODA-KU, TOKYO 100-8088, M0     X     X     X
4-2 OHTEMACHI 1-CHOME X X
Marubeni Aviation Holding Cooperatief U.A.HERIKERBERGWEG 238, 1101 CMXAMSTERDAM, ZUIDOOST, P7
Marubeni Aviation Corp 4-2 OHTEMACHI 1-CHOME, CHIYODA-KU, X X TOKYO, 100-8088, M0
Signatures
/s/Tadaaki Kurakake, General Manager, Aerospace & Defense Systems Dept., Marubeni 01/27/2014 Corporation
**Signature of Reporting Person Date
/s/Tadaaki Kurakake, Managing Director, Marubeni Aviation Holding Cooperatief U.A. 01/27/2014
**Signature of Reporting Person Date
/s/Tadaaki Kurakake, Director, Marubeni Aviation Corporation 01/27/2014
**Signature of Reporting Person Date

## **Explanation of Responses:**

\* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, *see* Instruction 4(b)(v).

\*\* Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

The reported purchases were executed in multiple trades on the open market at a range of prices. The price reported above reflects the average purchase price. Upon request, full information regarding the number of shares and prices at which the transactions were affected can be provided.

(2) Shares owned directly by Marubeni Aviation Holding Cooperatief U.A.

### **Remarks:**

On August 2, 2013, Ryusuke Konto, Chairman of Marubeni Aerospace Corporation, and Gentaro Toya, Assistant Advisor to t

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.